	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5KE39CA-E3/54
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            1.5KE39CA-E3/54
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC 1.5KE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.24032 (This price is for reference only)
		 1.5KE39CA-E3/54 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5KE39CA-E3/54  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
R147-005-000R Hammond Manufacturing  JOINT SOCKET SYSTEM 50
2975955 Phoenix Contact  UMK-SE11,25-1PROFIL
EN4SD302416GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X24X16" GREY
9457851000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
484S4P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FMAL-STR MALE 4POS 6'
1500855 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1948-C-12 Pomona Electronics  CABLE MALE BNC/TNC RG58C/U 12"
A7NOB-1510G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMN15B/AE15G/AFN15B
N354-02M Tripp Lite  CABLE FIBER OPTIC DUPLEX 6'
A9AAT-0508E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFH05T/AE05/AFH05T
0151680356 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 28 CKTS LGT 178
0982681098 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 39POS
0150200255 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 24POS .12M
H3BBT-10104-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049W/H1504TR 4"
650-00FTP-GN-00050 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE FTP
A6MMS-6006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM60S/AE60G/ADM60S
M3UGK-1018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS10K/MC10G/MCS10K
M3UYK-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS50K/MC50M/MPD50K
C3365/26 500 3M  CABL 26COND 28AWG 500' FLAT GRAY
541801 YL002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG YELLOW 500'
WITA-50S-M Essentra Components  CABLE TIE LOCK NAT 6.3 50LB
WITA-120L-D Essentra Components  CABLE TIE LOCK NAT 21.65" 120LB
381A303-51-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
1889550000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI 3-30
PSCB-5Y Panduit Corp  BOOK S LAM WRITEON 1X5" 10PK
H200X044F1T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
TFT2501 NA005 Alpha Wire  TUBING PTFE NATURAL 100'
181-15509 HellermannTyton  SOLID WALL DUCT 1.5X1.5
1658-G21-01-P13-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 28VDC
FNQ-R-5 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 600V T-LAG CC TYPE
0461.500ERT Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLO .500A 600V TELCOM SMD
TPHCS800-E Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR BLADE 80V 800A CHASS
5HT 2.5-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250V 2.5A 5X20
7022.0010 Schurter Inc  FUSE 125MA 380V FAST 6.3X32 CERM
SA90CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC AXIAL
SM6T27AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 48.3VC SMB
MA1.5KE180CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC DO204AR
SMF120AT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SOD123FL
1N6280AG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC AXIAL
556-00432 HellermannTyton  TTM430 WLAN CARD
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54  keywords
	    	1.5KE39CA-E3/54
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54  pdf
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54  datasheet
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54  price
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54  distributor
	electronic components 1.5KE39CA-E3/54
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54  Circuit Protection
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54  TVS - Diodes
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC 1.5KE
	1.5KE39CA-E3/54
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .